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MUSKETÖRTRÄFFEN 2019

VÄRJA HERRAR U17

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl
C4 KRISTIANSTAD SY SWE 1
FKC KARLSKRONA SWE 1
FKC KARLSKRONA MS SWE 1
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 1
LJFK LJUNGBY SWE 1
LJFK LJUNGBY SY SWE 3
LUGI LUND SY SWE 1
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 3
YFK YSTAD SY SWE 1
YFK YSTAD SWE 1
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MUSKETÖRTRÄFFEN 2019

VÄRJA HERRAR U17

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag
1 1 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19
2 2 FORSMAN Emil FKC 
3 3 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK 
4 4 BJARTMAR Otto MF19
5 7 HOFLING Leon C4 K
6 9 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 
7 9999 BOLIN Axel LJFK 
7 9999 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK 
7 9999 HUSBERG Wilmer LJFK 
7 9999 LONNERT Tor MF19
7 9999 MARTINEZ Viktor FKC 
7 9999 NYHOLM Adam FKC 
7 9999 RÖNNQVIST Elias YFK 
7 9999 WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK 
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Overall number of participants: 14
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 6

Number of participants of Europ: 14

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-09-29 10:45 - Page 3



SYDSVENSKA CUPEN 2019 - 2020
MUSKETÖRTRÄFFEN 2019

VÄRJA HERRAR U17

Formula of the competition
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14 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
14 fencers
2 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
14 qualifiers

Round No 2
14 fencers
2 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct tableau
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VÄRJA HERRAR U17

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: ÅMOT-HANSEN Simon  FKC KARLSKRONA, CARLANDER Elias  FKC KARLSKRONA
Referee: LINDHOLM Peter  FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK  1  1  V  4  0  V 0.333 -9 16 5
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 15 27 3
NYHOLM Adam FKC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK  2  0  0  4  2  4 0.000 -18 12 7
HOFLING Leon C4 K  V  1  3  V  2  V 0.500 -2 21 4
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
RÖNNQVIST Elias YFK  3  0  1  V  0  1 0.167 -19 10 6

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: LINDQVIST Eric  FKC KARLSKRONA, RODIONOV Albert  FKC KARLSKRONA
Referee: TORESTEN Mikael  FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 3
FORSMAN Emil FKC  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
MARTINEZ Viktor FKC  2  1  4  V  4  1 0.167 -10 17 6
LONNERT Tor MF19  1  1  V  V  2  1 0.333 -11 15 5
HUSBERG Wilmer LJFK  1  3  2  2  1  2 0.000 -19 11 7
PERSSON TÖRN Casp YFK  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
BOLIN Axel LJFK  4  3  V  V  V  0 0.500 3 22 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 NYHOLM Adam FKC 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 GUSTAFSSON Eli MF19 0.833 15 29 qualifier
3 PERSSON TÖRN YFK 0.833 14 29 qualifier
4 FORSMAN Emil FKC 0.833 12 28 qualifier
5 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.833 11 28 qualifier
6 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 0.667 15 27 qualifier
7 BOLIN Axel LJFK 0.500 3 22 qualifier
8 HOFLING Leon C4 K 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
9 HOLMBERG Albi LJFK 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

10 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
11 MARTINEZ Vikto FKC 0.167 -10 17 qualifier
12 RÖNNQVIST Elia YFK 0.167 -19 10 qualifier
13 WIRANDI Sebasti LJFK 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
14 HUSBERG Wilme LJFK 0.000 -19 11 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:00    Piste 2
Referee: ÅMOT-HANSEN Simon  FKC KARLSKRONA, CARLANDER Elias  FKC KARLSKRONA
Referee: LINDHOLM Peter  FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK  3  4  4  V  3  V 0.333 -1 24 5
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.500 2 22 3
HOFLING Leon C4 K  V  1  V  3  2  4 0.333 -5 20 6
WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK  V  1  1  1  1  0 0.167 -20 9 7
NYHOLM Adam FKC  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
FORSMAN Emil FKC  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2
RÖNNQVIST Elias YFK  2  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 -5 17 4

Poule No 2    11:00    Piste 3
Referee: LINDQVIST Eric  FKC KARLSKRONA, RODIONOV Albert  FKC KARLSKRONA
Referee: TORESTEN Mikael  FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 13 28 3
PERSSON TÖRN Casp YFK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
BOLIN Axel LJFK  1  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 0 21 4
LONNERT Tor MF19  0  1  3  4  4  V 0.167 -11 17 6
MARTINEZ Viktor FKC  3  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 -7 19 5
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 26 2
HUSBERG Wilmer LJFK  1  0  1  3  2  3 0.000 -20 10 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 PERSSON TÖRN YFK 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 NYHOLM Adam FKC 0.833 15 28 qualifier
3 FORSMAN Emil FKC 0.833 14 27 qualifier
4 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 0.833 6 26 qualifier
5 GUSTAFSSON Eli MF19 0.667 13 28 qualifier
6 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.500 2 22 qualifier
7 BOLIN Axel LJFK 0.500 0 21 qualifier
8 RÖNNQVIST Elia YFK 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
9 HOLMBERG Albi LJFK 0.333 -1 24 qualifier

10 HOFLING Leon C4 K 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
11 MARTINEZ Vikto FKC 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
12 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.167 -11 17 qualifier
13 WIRANDI Sebasti LJFK 0.167 -20 9 qualifier
14 HUSBERG Wilme LJFK 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 PERSSON TÖRN YFK 0.917 33 59 qualifier
2 NYHOLM Adam FKC 0.917 33 58 qualifier
3 FORSMAN Emil FKC 0.833 26 55 qualifier
4 GUSTAFSSON Eli MF19 0.750 28 57 qualifier
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 0.750 21 53 qualifier
6 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.667 13 50 qualifier
7 BOLIN Axel LJFK 0.500 3 43 qualifier
8 HOFLING Leon C4 K 0.417 -7 41 qualifier
9 HOLMBERG Albi LJFK 0.333 -10 40 qualifier

10 RÖNNQVIST Elia YFK 0.333 -24 27 qualifier
11 MARTINEZ Vikto FKC 0.250 -17 36 qualifier
12 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.250 -22 32 qualifier
13 WIRANDI Sebasti LJFK 0.083 -38 21 qualifier
14 HUSBERG Wilme LJFK 0.000 -39 21 qualifier
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1 PERSSON TÖRN C YFK 

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK 

8 HOFLING Leon C4 KR    15/11

5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 

3 FORSMAN Emil FKC 

14 ---------

11 WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK 

6 BJARTMAR Otto MF19    15/3

7 BOLIN Axel LJFK 

10 RÖNNQVIST Elias YFK    15/8

15 ---------

2 NYHOLM Adam FKC 

PERSSON TÖRN C

Tableau of 8

HOLMBERG Albin
   15/7

SIMONSSON Erik

GUSTAFSSON Elias
   15/6

FORSMAN Emil

BJARTMAR Otto
   15/9

BOLIN Axel

NYHOLM Adam
DNF

PERSSON TÖRN C

Semi-finals

SIMONSSON Erik

   15/10

FORSMAN Emil

NYHOLM Adam

   15/9

PERSSON TÖRN C

Final

NYHOLM Adam

   15/2
NYHOLM Adam
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name flag club status
1 NYHOLM Adam FKC 
2 PERSSON TÖRN YFK 
3 FORSMAN Emil FKC 
3 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI 
5 GUSTAFSSON Eli MF19
6 BJARTMAR Otto MF19
7 BOLIN Axel LJFK DNF
8 HOLMBERG Albi LJFK 
9 HOFLING Leon C4 K

10 RÖNNQVIST Elia YFK 
11 WIRANDI Sebasti LJFK 

HUSBERG Wilme LJFK EXC
LONNERT Tor MF19 EXC
MARTINEZ Vikto FKC EXC
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales
ÅMOT-HANSEN SWE 2 0 0
CARLANDER Eli SWE 2 0 0
FORSMAN Hans SWE 0 1 1
GRANEVIK Gunn SWE 0 2 1
JOHANNESSON SWE 0 2 0
LINDHOLM Peter SWE 2 0 0
LINDQVIST Eric SWE 2 0 0
NORRMAN Peter SWE 0 2 1
RODIONOV Alber SWE 2 0 0
TORESTEN Mika SWE 2 0 0
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